form or will go through an abatement process for CalRecycle and its Contractors to perform this 

work.  CalRecycle anticipates awarding three (3) separate Agreements to include approximately 

14,000 13,300 residential and 700 commercial parcels that will cost a total of approximately 

$1,700,000,000 (1 billion, seven hundred million dollars) $1,540,000,000 (one billion, five 

mailto:contracts@calrecycle.ca.gov

hundred forty million dollars) to clean up.  CalRecycle anticipates awarding two (2) 

Agreements to perform work within the city limits of the Town of Paradise.  Each Agreement

[...]

process for CalRecycle and its Contractors to perform this work.  CalRecycle anticipates awarding three (3) 

separate Agreements to include approximately 14,000 13,300 residential and 700 commercial parcels that 

will cost a total of approximately $1,700,000,000 (one billion, seven hundred million dollars) 

$1,540,000,000 (one billion, five hundred forty million dollars) to clean up.  CalRecycle anticipates 

awarding two (2) Agreements to perform work within the city limits of the Town of Paradise.  Each 

Agreement will be for approximately 6,350 5,400 parcels and an estimated cost of $750,000,000 

$600,000,000 each.